
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0252 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:2/17/2010 Economic and Housing  Development

On agenda: Final action:2/17/2010 2/17/2010

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Economic & Housing Development
Action:  (X) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service:  Submission/File "Attachment G" for Amendment to Grant Agreement
authorized by Resolution # 7R3-b 041509
Purpose: Streamline application procedures; streamline interoffice cooperation; and shift
administration and implementation from Brick City Development Corporation to the Newark office of
the Urban Enterprise Zone.
Project Name: Citywide Commercial Corridor Revitalization Facade Improvement Program , Phase
Project 1
Entity Name:  Urban Enterprise Zone
Entity Address: 50 Park Place, Suite 820, Newark, NJ
Grant Amount: $3,923,500.00
Funding Source: New Jersey Urban Enterprise Zone Authority
Contract Period:  May 15, 2009 through May 31, 2011
Submission Date of "Attachment G": April 15, 2009
Contract Basis: (   ) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (X) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information: N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council2/17/2010 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

